sales@idtronic-rfid.com  •  idtronic-rfid.com  •  Phone: +49 621 6690094-0  Subject to technical modifications 04/2014
BLUEBOX HF –
Advant Controller 1CH
 iDTRONIC’s BLUEBOX Controller & Antenna family is well suited for industrial and enterprise
applications, where reliable, robust and well performing products are needed. All components are
designed as a powerful combination for an easy and cost efficient system installation.
The BLUEBOX HF – Advant Controller 1CH is a
Read/Write device with one antenna port. This

210 × 450 x 20 mm
Reading distance Up to 6 cm Up to 20 cm
Order codes R-IN-HF-9221H R-IN-HF-9222H (200 × 200 mm)
R-IN-HF-9223H (210 × 450 mm)
Order Codes
RS232/RS485: R-IN-HF-5231H
Ethernet: R-IN-HF-5232H
Profibus: R-IN-HF-5233H